Nr Emri i organizatés Person kontakti Adresa Email
1 | Aid to the Balkans Elona Deliu / Lagja Brig.17 Sulmuese, elona.deliu@a2?balbania.org /
Alketa Hasani shkolla e Muzikés alketa.hasani@a2albania.org
2 | Albanian Muslim Intellectual Indrit Abdiaj Aqif Pasha, pallati 494/1, indritabdiaj@gmail.com
hyrja A, nr.7
3 | Forumi Gruas Shpresa Banja Lagja 5 Maji, Pallati 450/1, | shpresa.banja@yahoo.com
kati II, ap.34
4 | Future For You Lindita Senia Lagja 28 Néntori, Pasuria linditasenia@gmail.com
Nr.8/267, Z.K.8523
5 | Internacional CoOperative Enver Samurri/ | Elbasan, pérball¢ Kalasé, irenabajraktari@yahoo.it
Center ICC Irena Bajraktari | Vila 3
6 | JOSCELYN Drita Krasniqi/ | Lagja Aqif Pasha, rruga saimirbakalli@gmail.com /
Sajmir Bakalli Ymer Myzyri joscelyn.foundation@gmail.com
7 | Korrektim dhe Rehabilitim Behaudin Gashi | Lagja V.Xhuvani, Rruga 7 | besimtarstrong@hotmail.com
Njerezor Marsi, Pallati 496, Nr.2
8 | Levizja Rinore Egjyptiane dhe Ervis Cota Lagja Qemal Stafa, pérball | erviscotal2@gmail.com
Rome ish-klinikés dentare, kati 2 Irerelbasa(@gmail.com
Elbasan
9 | Ndihma Welheimit Shtepia Marsid Cerriku | Lagja Dyli Haxhire, ish info@albanienhilfe-weilheim.de
Antonia fusha druve, Pasuria
nr.2/44-ND1-3
10 | QBNFE — Qendra Bashképunim | Arben Ramkaj/ | Hotel Skampa, zyra 212, info@interreligiouscenter.com /
Ndérkombétar Sokol Lulgjuraj | Lagja Luigj Gurakugqi arben_ramkaj@gmail.com
11 | Qendra e Integrimit Social Nevila Millo Lagja Brigada 17 integrimisocial@gmail.com
Sulmuese, Pallati 91/3,
sh.1, kati 10/23
12 | Shoqgata Pér Njé Shqipéri té Edmond Laho Lagja K.Elbasanit, Pall.50, | lahoe90@gmail.com
Shéndetshme hyr.3, apt 2, kati [
13 | Tjetér Vizion Arian Cala Lagja Aqif Pasha, rruga Ali | tjetervizion@gmail.com
Arapi, nr.19
14 | World Vision Elbasan Ilir Gjoni Lagja Aqif Pasha, rruga ilir_gjoni@wvi.org
Vasil Tarja, nr.9
15 | QGZHK Vjollca Gjura - v.gjura@hotmail.com
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16 | Romano Sezi Enver Mustafa Lagja 5 Maj romanosezi_el@hotmail.com
17 | Shoqata e Gazetaréve Fatmir Popja - fatmirpopjanews24@yahoo.it
Profesionisté
18 | Qendra Shqiptare pér Integrimin | Fatma Spahiu Lagja Visarion Xhuvani, info@gqendrashinjnv.org
e Njerézve me Nevoja t€ Vecanta Rruga Rinia, nr 6
19 | Klubi Ekologjik Elbasan Ahmet Mehmeti | Lagjia A.Pasha, P 494/1, ahmeteccel@hotmail.com
H2 Nr 14
20 | Fluturo pér Jetén Blerina Bogi Lagj Qemal Stafa, Rruga belaboci@yahoo.com
Sul Misiri
21 | Rrjetii Informimit dhe Fatbardha Hotel-turizmi Skampa, katii | inacalbania@gmail.com
Qytetarisé Aktive (lNAC) NérgjOl’li treté, Elbasan elbasanion@gmail.com
www.elbasanion.al
22 | Shogata RESSEGNATIA Xhimi Vila Turizmi Skampa, Elbasan ressegnatia@gmail.com
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